ji
2
This document allows GW Instek's partners
 to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering information.
GW Instek MFG-2100 Series
Multi-Channel Function Generator
       New Product Announcement
MFG-2100 New Product Announcement - 2

distributor zone of Good Will Instrument Website at http://www.gwinstek.com for free download via
USB Flash Drive.
Order information
MFG-2110 10MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator
MFG-2120 20MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator
MFG-2120MA 20MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator,
modulation, power amplifier
MFG-2130M 30MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator,
modulation
MFG-2160MF 60MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator,
modulation, 160MHz RF signal generator
MFG-2160MR 60MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator with pulse generator,
modulation, 320MHz RF signal generator
Standard Accessories
GTL-101, BNC-Alligator Test Lead *1 (MFG-2110, MFG-2120, MFG-2120MA, MFG-2130M, MFG-2160MF,
MFG-2160MR)
Quick Start Guide *1, CD-ROM with MFG software and user manual *1
Optional Accessories
GTL-246, USB Type A to Type B cable
Free Download
Arbitrary Waveform Editing Software  ;USB driver
MFG-2100 New Product Announcement - 8
Detailed product information
1. Feature description .........................................................................................................................9
2. Product appearance .......................................................................................................................16
3. Product specifications......................................................................................................................18